Taco Bell Pizza Hut Express Menu

https://menulist.menu
1308 N Milwaukee Ave Libertyville, IL 60048-1309, United States
(+1)8475490708

The place from Libertyville offers 108 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.4.
What Loraine Padberg likes about Taco Bell Pizza Hut Express:

Dined in customer service was very enlightened and | work with a young lady with autism and taught her how to
order from the menu next to what she wants The guy was very patience with her and she took a minute, but
managed to order what she wants Thanks Taco Bell | didn't get the type name he brought us and was helpful and
nice. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food dishes just the
way you like it from Taco Bell Pizza Hut Express in Libertyville, prepared for you in few minutes, the visitors love
having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big screen in this sports bar, while also enjoying
food and drinks. Also, they proffer you delicious seafood meals, Many guests are especially looking forward to
the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine.
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Taco Bell Pizza Hut Epress Menu

LAVA SAUCE
Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Breakfast

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE

Sweels

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Soft drinks

PEPSI

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$1.2

$7.2

$6.6

$2.3

$2.4

$5.8

$1.2

$1.2

$6.7

%alte Alkoholfreie Gelrdinke

MUG ROOT BEER

New
BEEFY CRUNCH BURRITO

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

MUexican Bells
NACHOS BELLGRANDE
CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH

Tced Coffees (16 0z)

REGULAR ICED COFFEE

Chef 3 Entrees

VOLCANO TACO

Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO

UEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

$3.3

$8.2

$0.8

$5.8

$2.3

$3.2

$11.2

$0.8
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Beverages - Pepsi Fountain

CHERRY PEPSI

Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA $6.3
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.3
Burrito

BEAN BURRITO $2.6

BURRITO SUPREME

Bowls

POWER MENU BOWL
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $8.0

VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $30.5
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY

PACK $35.1
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.2
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $7.9
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME $15.5
COMBO ’
VOLCANO COMBO $10.0
[ ]

New Cravings Value Menu
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $2.4
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $2.4

CHICKEN BURRITO

Burritos
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO

Specialties
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE

BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME

Groups

MEAL FOR 4
%52 MEAL FOR 2
T gl

DRINKS PARTY PACK

VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2

Uncategorized
CHALUPA SUPREME
FIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET
BLACK BEANS

Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
PINTOS N CHEESE

REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM

$5.1
$2.4
$1.2

$2.9

$6.1

$6.1

$4.8

$25.4
$15.3

$4.9
$15.3

$0.7

$3.2

$3.3
$1.9
$1.1
$3.3
$0.9
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SPICY RANCH $0.8
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE $0.7
Tacos

SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.8

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS

TACOS SUPREME $4.3
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS ¢
TACOS :
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.8
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK $32.3
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK $24.4
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY 6323
PACK :
SOFT TACO $2.4
CRUNCHY TACO $2.4
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $1.2
CRUNCHWRAP s121
SUPREME COMBO .
3 DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME $12.8

CcomMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO $11.2
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO $11.9
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS

COMBO $11.6
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO $10.2
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO $12.6
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO $12.1
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO $10.2
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME $11.9
comMBO

Drinks

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
— FREEZE

w MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING
ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
BRISK MANGO FIESTA

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

MTN DEW

MTN DEW ZERO

AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER $2.1
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE $2.6

PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

Featured

TACO PARTY PACK $24.4

CHEESY GORDITA

CRUNCH DELUXE BOX $11.6

SHREDDED BEEF
GRILLED CHEESE $4.8
DIPPING TACO

WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE

WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE
FREEZE

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK  $21.3

SHREDDED BEEF GRILLED
CHEESE DIPPING TACO DELUXE  $11.6
BOX

BEEFY CRUNCH BURRITO COMBO $8.2
CRAVINGS BOX $6.1
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STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

DOUBLE BEEF VOLCANO BURRITO $5.1
HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE $2.9

ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS
COFFEE

$11.0

$2.9
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Taco Bell Pizza Hut Ecpress

1308 N Milwaukee Ave Opening Hours:
Libertyville, IL 60048-1309, Monday 07:00 -02:00
United States Tuesday 07:00 -02:00

Wednesday 07:00 -02:00
Thursday 07:00 -02:00
Friday 07:00 -03:00
Saturday 07:00 -03:00
Sunday 07:00 -00:00
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