





https://menulist.menu 1308 N Milwaukee Ave Libertyville, IL 60048-1309, United States (+1)8475490708





The place from Libertyville offers **108** different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$8.4. What <u>Loraine Padberg</u> likes about Taco Bell <u>Pizza</u> Hut Express:

Dined in customer service was very enlightened and I work with a young lady with autism and taught her how to order from the menu next to what she wants The guy was very patience with her and she took a minute, but managed to order what she wants Thanks Taco Bell I didn't get the type name he brought us and was helpful and nice. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delectable Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Taco Bell Pizza Hut Express in Libertyville, prepared for you in few minutes, the visitors love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big screen in this sports bar, while also enjoying food and drinks. Also, they proffer you delicious seafood meals, Many guests are especially looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine.

MUG ROOT BEER



Extras		New	
LAVA SAUCE	\$1.2	BEEFY CRUNCH BURRITO	\$3.3
Sandwiches		Beverages	
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$7.2	DIET PEPSI	
Wraps		Mexican Bells	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.6	NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$8.2
Breakfast		Classic side items	
PREMIUM HOT COFFEE	\$2.3	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.8
Sweets		Taco	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.4	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.8
Side Orders		Iced Coffees (16 oz)	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.8	REGULAR ICED COFFEE	\$2.3
Sauces		Chef's Entrees	
GUACAMOLE	\$1.2	VOLCANO TACO	\$3.2
Soft drinks		Deals and Combos	
PEPSI		BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$11.2
Kids		ME-XTRAS	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.2	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.8
Mexican Specialities		Add Some Flavor!	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.7	MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke		Sauce Packets	

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET



Beverages – Pepsi Fountain		Burritos			
CHERRY PEPSI		BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO			
		FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$2.4		
Pizza		CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.2		
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.3				
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.3	Specialties			
		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.9		
Burrito		BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.1		
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.6	DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA			
BURRITO SUPREME		CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE			
Ø		BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$4.8		
Bowls					
POWER MENU BOWL		Groups			
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$8.0	MEAL FOR 4	\$25.4		
0 0		MEAL FOR 2	\$15.3		
Party Packs		DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.9		
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$30.5	VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.3		
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$35.1				
TAGE		Uncategorized			
Sweets & Desserts CINNAMON TWISTS \$1.2		CHALUPA SUPREME			
		FIRE SAUCE PACKET			
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$7.9	HOT SAUCE PACKET			
		BLACK BEANS	\$0.7		
Popular Items		Q: 4 - 4! - L			
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME	\$15.5	Side dishes			
COMBO	\$13.3	CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$3.2		
VOLCANO COMBO	\$10.0	CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$3.3		
Non Craninas Malus Alons		BLACK BEANS AND RICE			
New Cravings Value Men		NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$1.9 \$1.1		
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$2.4	PINTOS N CHEESE	\$3.3		
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$2.4	REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$0.9		



SPICY RA	NCH	\$0.8	Drinks			
AVOCADO	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.7	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE			
Tacos			MTN DEW BAJA BLAST			
SOFT TACO SUPREME		\$3.8	BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE			
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS		¢4.2	G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH			
TACOS SUPREME		\$4.3	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR			
NACHO CI TACOS	HEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.5	BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING		LING	
CRUNCHY	TACO SUPREME	\$3.8	LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA			
SUPREME	TACO PARTY PACK	\$32.3	BRISK MANGO FIESTA			
SOFT TAC	O PARTY PACK	\$24.4	DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY			
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK		\$32.3	SQUEEZE			
SOFT TAC	0	\$2.4	MTN DEW			
CRUNCHY		\$2.4	MTN DEW ZERO		62. 1	
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO		\$1.2	AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE		\$2.1	
0.10110		42.2	PEPSI ZER		\$2.6	
Combos	I		PEPSI ZER	O SUGAR		
	CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO	\$12.1	Feature	d		
	3 DORITOS LOCOS			TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.4	
	TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$12.8		CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH DELUXE BOX	\$11.6	
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$11.2	SHREDDED BEEF GRILLED CHEESE \$4 DIPPING TACO		\$4.8	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO		\$11.9			Φ4.0	
3 DORITOS COMBO	S LOCOS TACOS	\$11.6	WATERME	LON BERRY FREEZE		
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO		\$10.2	WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE FREEZE			
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO		\$12.6	TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK \$21.3		\$21.3	
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO		\$12.1	SHREDDED BEEF GRILLED CHEESE DIPPING TACO DELUXE \$11.6 BOX			
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO		\$10.2			\$11.6	
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$11.9			\$8.2	
			CRAVINGS	ВОХ	\$6.1	



STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO COMBO GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

\$11.0

DOUBLE BEEF VOLCANO BURRITO \$5.1
HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE \$2.9
ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS
COFFEE \$2.9



Taco Bell Pizza Hut Express

1308 N Milwaukee Ave Libertyville, IL 60048-1309, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -02:00 Tuesday 07:00 -02:00 Wednesday 07:00 -02:00 Thursday 07:00 -02:00 Friday 07:00 -03:00 Saturday 07:00 -03:00 Sunday 07:00 -00:00

